CAJATDI BE3AJIKOT 0/1bHbIE HANWTKN

W CAMATC KPEBETKAMUAW ABOKALD & 230TP  B10P m  3CIPECCO A5MI 125P  gomm 150P
™ CATIAT G A3bIKONI Y MAPVHOBAHHbINY OTTATAMM 200fP  530P m  AMEPUKAHO 180M1 150P  320Mn  230P
W [PEYECKVA CANIAT 220TP  470P m  KAMYYUHO  180MNM 170P  320Mn 250P  400MA 300P
= OMBBE G LIbMIEHKOM 200[P  390P m JIATTE 30M1 250P  400Mn 300P
. CUNTCAKLONTUENDRON & 201 610F " PIOGRUTMARE %W O 0T 97
m CATATUEIPE:  CKYPALE oure a00p CKWAKA 10% HA OCHOBHOE MEHH0 MH-NT C 12:00 0 16:00 = 1050 KOOE HA OBGAHOM MONOKE +90p
C KPEBETKANM 2007 580P MOXANYVICTA, COOBLUMTE OGULIMAHTY, ECTIA Y BAC EGTb ATTEPTUA = HOGOA KOOE HA KOKOCOBOM MONOKE Hleop
XOTIOHbIE 3AKYCKH ' ' m /0601 KO®E HA MAHLIATIbHOM MOJIOKE +150P
m  CEMb/Ib CKAPTOGENEM 201 420P [OPAYHE IIHOIIA CTPHUT - ®YNI m  KAKAOC MAPLIMEATIOY 180MN 220P 320M7 270P
m  COMEHbA JOMALLHEF0 MIOCONA 210TP  410P ®  BEWCTPOrAHOB CTPUBAMITTIOPE. & S00TP B40P o pyprepcKyPULEN 3B0MP  420P -
m OBOLLHAR TAPEFKA 007P 450 m  TOWTERDIE CBYHbIE PEEPA 4507P = GYPTEP C MPANOPHO/ FOBAZHHOI FOTP  490P S eello BB S CLLOE A LT €l
gt 0P 80P C COYCOM BBO M KAPTO®EIEM CTOVH LU — TG
m  MACHAA TAPESIKA 240TP  900P m  CTE/K JI0COCA CO CAMBOYHBIM COYCOM 320/40TP  840P MUBO BYTbI/IYHOE =MEL  70P « MATA  50P
m TAPTAPU3TYHUA & 250[P  580P WTIHOPE m  ASTROLAGER 051 330P
TOPRAME SAKYCKH m  [0PA/IOC TAPXYHOM 350/20[P  750P CBET/OE HEGWSTPOBAHHOE ]
m KYPYHAATPYIIKA o50[P  520p ™ WEISSGLUCK 051 330P m  YAIHBIE HAMUTKN 500M1 450P 80OMJ 550P
®  CbIPHBIE MANIOYKI C COYCOM 150rP  370P CBET/IOE HEDUNbTPOBAHHOE o I
E G MEYEHbIMIA OBOLLAMY VIMBUPHbIit
U3 HEPHON CMOPOZMHb m  IACTA C MOPEMPOLYKTAMM s50p  540p ™ ACECREAM 050  330P = OBIEMAXA-AEbCH
= KPbiflbA C COYCOM BBQ 290TP  410P = MACTAC JOCOCEM 0[P 540P TENHOE HEOWTSTPOBAHHOE = CMOPOTIMHA C MATOM
m  TENATUHA C XPYCTALLLAM CbIPOM 2201P  410P = [ACTAKAPEOHAPA 00r  as0p ™ OAIPFIRSTPRESS 051 330P = AHYAH MACANTA
[ 3AKYCKukmmweY ] m [ACTAOP3ACKPEBETKAMM & 370TP  510P m YA K 80P
m  JIYKOBBIE KOMbLIA 150[P  310P m TACTAC LIYKUHW M COYCOMTECTO & 307P  380P NUBO BEANKOT 0/IHOE
m  KOMbLIA KATbMAPA 1507P  340P u MVII!MMBCUYCED,UPE”PU ,@ 450TP 750P = BANTTUKA (GESATKOrOMbHOE) 051 300P m  MOPC 03/05/1N1 100/160/230P
W CEBEPHbIE KPEBETKV G COYCOMCBATYATM & 200/407P  420P " Eggﬂﬁmglﬁ\c"'q“EwﬁﬁmﬂU“ 9 230/50/  9300p m  MUHEPATIbHAA BOJIA (CTEKNIO) 03/0750 120/220P
W [IBYMS COYCAMM 50/30TP MVBO PA3/IVBHOE = PHIYATCY 0511 170p
o] m CTEAKOTLEDA & 200/120/407P  1600P ™ FABRIKA VKUSA 0371 230P 051 300P m  GOPXOMM/ MEVER 050 250P
m  BY/IbOH KYPUHbIA C IOMAIHEA MAMLIOA M ATILOM~~ 300TP 360P C KAPTO®ENEM GPU CBETAOE OURBTPOBAHHOE m  JIATIOYKA (BE3 CAXAPA) 030 200P
i i m  MEZANBOHbI U3 FOBAMMHbI, C OBOLIAMA &2 430TP  1100P ™ KRUSOVICE IMPERIAL 031 260P 051 320P ]
. GOPLLCOBALVHOT, COMOHVHON PXAHBM 00 40/a0p  44p rpvﬂma C[]VGEI'IE[}T[]ﬂ i e MR m  FANTA/ COCA-COLA / SPRITE 031 180P
XJIEGOM 1 CMETAHOW THHAR HOXKA G OTIATERHB /003 e m  COK RICHB ACCOPTUMEHTE 0211 180P
| | .
= COMAHKA C KOMYEHOCTAMM 270/30TP  440P = KAPTOOENbHLIM THOPE 790P KRUSOVICE CERNE 0311 260P 057 320P = OPEL ATEMCIH / FPEATOPYT 0211 270p
= YXATIO-GVHCKN 2501P430P 1 COYCOM JIEMWTTIAC o VMOXUTOBESAKOOMIbHbIA 300Mn 270/320P
m TOM-AM C MOPEMPOLLYKTAMM & 3307 560P m  CTE/K (CBVHAA LLES) C KAPTODENEM &% 480TP  780P KNACCHYECKIN / KNYBHNYHbIA
= KPEN-CYII 3 LIBETHOA KATYCTH 300TP  430P COTEACKH IOMALLHY C TOPE o a0 0P m  XO/OMHbIN KOE C KAPAMESTbH 300M1 270P
m YELICKWIA YECHOYHBI CYN B XIEBE 480TP  530P ™ JITYLLIEHOV KATYCTON m MWIKWERK
T APHIPb NENMEHY SOMALIHUE ot 450p KNYBHUKA / LIOKONIAT / BAHWTb / BULLHA 300Mn 320P
m  KAPTO®E/b MEYEHbIVIC TPABANM 150TP  220P ™ CKONYEHO CMETAHO/
m  JOMALIHME JIIMOHADbI 300M1  290P 1000MN 740P
®  (BOLUW HA TPUNE 150TP 290P ﬂECEPTH"BmeqKA = MAHI0
m KAPTODE/b OPU 100rP  180P = GASWIVIK - TUAMOH
® PUC CKYHXYTHbIM MAC/IOM 100re  170P B KPYACCAH 60TP  160P ™  AB/OYHbIA LUTPYOENb C MOPOXKEHbIM & 350rP  360P = [IOLLEC
COvCbl B KPYACCAH C LLIOKONIALIOM 75TP  190P = UU3KEWKCATOOAMI & 230TP  350P = TAPXYH
. . m  KPYACCAH C BETYMHOI 175IP  250P =  Y3KEIK 1701P  350P
. ﬁEggXﬂb/lmcf'ggﬁ'T”q/M?]ﬁpfE\‘fl%f(:yc”“””b'”/ S0P 80P m KPYACCAH CKYPULES 75(P  230P m  TOPTBULHEBLIGAPKAT 1701P 350P
m  KPYACCAH C IOCOCEM 175TP  310P m  GOHOAH 150P  360P
®m  CbIPHWKN C ATOHBIM [XEMOM 240TP  350P m  MOPOXEHOE (UOKONALL BAHWb, KNYBHVKA, BULLHEA) 507 120P
= HAMOJIEOH 100rP  300P = TOMMMHI 0P
LED-MOBAP
HOBWUHKW B MEHKD
PEKOMEHIVET

[IPUEM 3AKA30B C 8:00 110 21:30
JI0CTABKA B HOMEP: +7 (921) 909 - 23 - 14

[I0POTME FOCTK, CTOMMOCTb YCIIYTH

(ROOM SERVICE» COCTABJIAIET 10% 0T CYETA

BU3HEC-MAHYW C 12:00 10 16:00
C NOHEAENbHWKA M0 NATHALLY




= SALAD WITH SHRIMP AND AVOCADD & 2306 610RUB
™ GREEK SALAD 206 470RUB
™ OLIVIER WITH CHICKEN 2006 390RUB
™ WARM SALAD WITH CRISPY EGGPLANT 2106 470RUB
W SALAD WITH AVOCADO AND SEARED TUNA 5 2206 610AUB
m CAESARSALAD:  WITH CHICKEN 210G 490RUB

WITH SHRINP 2106 580RUB
m SALAD WITH TONGUE AND PICKLED MUSHROOMS 2006 530RUB
™ HERRING WITH POTATOES 2206 420RUB
m HOME SALTED PICKLES 2400 410RUB
m VEGETABLE PLATE 3006 450RUB
m CHEESE PLATE 2006 800RUB
m MEAT PLATE 240G 900 RUB
m TUNA TARTARE ® 2506 580RUB
m CHEESE STICKS WITH BLACKCURRANT SAUCE 150G 370RUB
m WINGS WITH BBO SAUCE 206 410RUB
m VEAL WITH CRISPY CHEESE 2206 410RUB
m ONONRINGS 160G 310RUB
m SOUIDRINGS 150G 340RUB
m NORTHERN SHRIMPS WITH SWEET CHILI SAUCE 200/40 6 420RUB

s
, CHCKEN BROTH WITH HOMEMADE 3006 360RUB
NOUDLES AND EGG
. BORSCH WITH BEEF, CORNED BEEF, 300/40/40G 440 RUB
RYE BREAD AND SMOKED SOUR CREAM

m SOLYANKA WITH SMOKED MEATS 270/306  440RUB
m UKHA N FINNISH 2506 490 RUB
m SEAFOODTOM-YAM 3306 560RUB
m CAULIFLOWER CREAM SOUP 3006 430RUB
W CZECHGARLICSOUPINBREAD & 4806 530RUB

® BAKED POTATO WITH HERBS
W GRILLED VEGETABLES

B FRENCH FRIES

B RICE WITH SESAME OIL

m KETCHUP / CHEESY / BBQ / LINGONBERRY/ PEPPERY /
SWEET CHILI / ADJIKA

ACCEPTING ORDERS FROM 8:00T0 21:30

1506
1506
1006
1006

5006

220 RUB
290RUB
180 RUB
170 RUB

80 RUB

ROOM SERVICE: +7 (921909 - 23 - 14

DESSERTS AND PASTRIES

MENU

10% DISCOUNT ON THE MAIN MENU MONDAY- FRIDAY 12-16PM

PLEASE, WARN THE WAITER IF YOU ARE ALLERGIC TO CERTAIN INGREDIENTS

HOT DISHES
BEEF STROGANOFF WITH
™ MUSHROOMS AND PUREE 3006 640RUB
STEWED PORK RIBS WITH BBQ SAUCE
™ \ND STONE POTATO 406 6IORUB
= SALMON STEAK WITH CREAM SAUCE
SALMON T 320/406  S40RUB
= DORADO WITH TARRAGON 350/206  750RUB
CHICKEN BREAST WITH BAKED
VEGETABLES 2506 520RUB
m  PASTA WITH SEAFOOD 306 540RUB
m  PASTA WITH SALMON 3206 540RUB
= CARBONARA PASTA 3006 450RUB
= ORZAPASTAWITHSHRMP & 3706 510RUB
m  PASTAWITHZUCCHINIANDPESTOSAUGE € 3206 380RUB
m  MUSSELSINDORBLUESAUCE &% 4506 750RUB
MARBLE BEEF RIB-EYE STEAK WITH
®  CHERRY GRILL AND 2 SAUGES 230/50/50/306  2300RUB
m  STEAK BY CHEF WITH CHIPS 200/120/406 1600 RUB
m  BEEF MEDALLIONS WITH GRILLED 4306 1100RUB
VEGETABLES IN PESTO SAU
o DUCK LEG WITH SEARED POTATO 200/100/36  790RUB
PUREE AND DEMI-GLACE SAUCE
m  STEAK (PORK NECK) WITHPOTATOES €& 41806 780RUB
HOMEMADE SAUSAGES WITH MASHED
B DOTATOES ANDSTEWEDCABBAGE 4106 B30RUB
m  HOMEMADE DUMPLINGS 2506 450RUB
WITH SMOKED SOUR CREAM
B CROISSANT 60G  160RUB
m  CROISSANT WITH CHOCOLATE 756 190RUB
m CROISSANT WITH HAM 1756 250RUB
m  CROISSANT WITH CHICKEN 1756 230RUB
m CROISSANT WITH SALMON 1756 310RUB
= SYRNIKI WITH BERRY JAM 2406 350RUB
= NAPOLEON 1006 300RUB

STREET FOOD
m  CHICKEN BURGER 3506 420RUB
m  MARBLED BEEF BURGER 3506 490RUB
BOTTLED BEER
m  ASTROLAGER 05L  330RUB
LIGHT UNFILTERED
m WEISSGLUCK 05L  330RUB
LIGHT UNFILTERED
m  ACE CREAM 05L  330RUB
DARK UNFILTERED
m  CUP FIRST PRESS 05L  330RUB

NON-ALCOHOLIC BEER

B BALTIKA tvoN-ALC)

BEER ON TAP

05L

300RUB

™ FABRIKA VKUSA 03L 230RUB 05L 300RUB
LIGHT FILTERED

™ KRUSOVICE IMPERIAL 03L 260RUB 05L 320RUB
LIGHT FILTERED

m KRUSOVICE CERNE 03L 260RUB 05L 320RUB

DARK FILTERED

APPLE STRUDEL WITH ICE CREAM &
CHEESECAKE WITH BERRIES &
CHEESECAKE

CHERRY VELVET CAKE

FONDANT

ICE-CREAM
(CHOCOLATE, VANILLA, STRAWBERRY, CHERRY)

TOPPING

DEAR GUESTS, THE COST OF THE SERVICE
((ROOM SERVICEN IS 10% OF THE BILL

3506
2306
1706
1706
1506

5006

360 RUB
350 RUB
350 RUB
350 RUB
360 RUB
120 RUB

+20 RUB

NON-ALCOHOLIC DRINKS

B ESPRESSO
m AMERICANO
W CAPPUCCINO
m LATTE

® RAF (SYRUP OF YOUR CHOICE)
® ANY COFFEE WITH OAT MILK

® ANY COFFEE WITH COCONUT MILK
m ANY COFFEE WITH ALMOND MILK

m COCOA
WITH MARSHMALLOWS

m TEAINATEAPOT
IN THE RANGE

m TEATOPPING:

® TEA DRINKS:

GINGER
SEABUCKTHORN - ORANGE
CURRANT WITH MINT
ANCHAN MASALA

m CUP OF TEA

m MORS

m MINERAL WATER (GLASS)

m RICHAL-SU

= BORJOMI/ MEVER

B | APOCHKA

B FANTA / COCA-COLA / SPRITE
W RICH JUICE IN THE RANGE

B FRESH ORANGE/ GRAPEFRUIT

® \0JITO NON-ALCOHOLIC
CLASSIC/ STRAWBERRY

CE COFFEE WITH CARAMEL

B MILKSHAKE

STRAWBERRY/ CHOCOLATE/
VANILLA/ CHERRY

m  HOMEMADE LEMONADES

= MANGO
= BASIL - LEMON
= DUCHESS

= TARRAGON

NEW ITEMS
IN THE MENU

45ML 125 RUB
180ML 150 RUB

180ML 170RUB 320 ML 250 RUB

320ML 250 RUB
320ML 270RUB

180ML 220 RUB

500 ML 200RUB

LEMON 50RUB
HONEY 70RUB

500ML  450RUB

03/05/1L
03/075L
056L

05L

03L

03L

02L

02L

300 ML
300 ML

300 ML

300ML 290RUB

90ML  150RUB
320ML 230RUB
400ML  300RUB
400ML  300RUB
400ML  320RUB

+90 RUB
+120 RUB

+150 RUB

320ML  270RUB

800ML  300RUB

THYME  50RUB
MINT ~ 50RUB

800ML 550 RUB

80RuB

100/ 160 / 230 RUB
120/ 220 RUB
170 RUB
250 RUB
200RUB
180 RUB
180 RUB
270RUB

270/320RUB
270 RUB

320RUB

1000ML  740RUB

THE CHEF
RECOMMENDS

BUSINESS LUNCHE FROM 12:00 T0 16:00

MONDAY- FRIDAY 12-16PM




